
Medi-Cal 
and CalFresh 

Assistance

Qualifying families can 
receive up to $1504 a month!

Family 
Size 

Maximum 

Allotment 

1 $281

2 $516

3 $740

4 $939

5 $1116

6 

7 

8 

Gross Monthly 

Income 

$2,265

$3,052

$3,839

$4,625

$5,412

$6,199

$6,985

$7,772

$1339

$1480

$1691

       Additional Person add:   $211

Need extra food?
Lighthouse can help. 

Call (916) 645-3300 
to make an appointment at 

Lighthouse Counseling 
and Family Resource Center for 

help with your enrollment 
application for CalFresh.

Qualifying families can receive 
up to $1504 per month!

Lighthouse has locations in Lincoln, 
Roseville, Auburn and Rocklin!

Lighthouse is a non-government, 
501c3 nonprofit organization.
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http://www.getcalfresh.org/s/lhfrc
http://www.lighthousefrc.org/


Do You Qualify for 
Medi-Cal Benefits? 

To see if you qualify, based on your 
income, look at the chart on the left.

For one-on-one assistance in 
applying, contact Lighthouse. 

Medi-Cal 
and CalFresh 

Assistance

Family Size 
138% Poverty 
Level (Gross 

Annual Income) 

1 $18755

2 $25268

3 $31782

4 $38295

5 $44809

6 $51323

7 $57836

8 $64350

Each 

Additional 

Person 

Add $6514

Lighthouse has locations in Lincoln, 
Roseville, Auburn and Rocklin!

Lighthouse is a non-government, 
501c3 nonprofit organization.
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