

#### Medi-Cal and CalFresh Assistance

### Qualifying families can receive up to \$1504 per month!

Family Size	Gross Monthly Income	Maximum Allotment
1	\$2,265	<b>\$281</b>
2	\$3,052	\$516
3	\$3,839	<b>\$740</b>
4	\$4,625	\$939
5	\$5,412	\$1116
6	\$6,199	\$1339
7	\$6,985	\$1480
8	<b>\$7,772</b>	<b>\$1691</b>
Additional Person add:		\$211

### LIGHTHOUSE COUNSELING AND FAMILY RESOURCE CENTER

110 Gateway Drive, Suite 210 Lincoln, CA 95648

Main Line: (916) 645-3300 Website: www.LighthouseFRC.org





# Need extra food? <u>Lighthouse can help.</u>

Call (916) 645-3300 to make an appointment at Lighthouse Counseling and Family Resource Center for help with your enrollment application for CalFresh.



Lighthouse has locations in Lincoln, Roseville, Auburn and Rocklin!

Lighthouse is a non-government, 501c3 nonprofit organization.





Family Size	138% Poverty Level ( <i>Gross</i>	
	Annual Income)	
1	\$18755	
2	\$25268	
3	\$31782	
4	\$38295	
5	\$44809	
6	\$51323	
7	\$57836	
8	\$64350	
Each Additional Person	Add \$6514	

### EIGHTHOUSE COUNSELING AND FAMILY RESOURCE CENTER

110 Gateway Drive, Suite 210 Lincoln, CA 95648

Main Line: (916) 645-3300 Website: www.LighthouseFRC.org





## Do You Qualify for Medi-Cal Benefits?

To see if you qualify, based on your income, look at the chart on the left.

For one-on-one assistance in applying, contact Lighthouse.



Lighthouse has locations in Lincoln, Roseville, Auburn and Rocklin!

Lighthouse is a non-government, 501c3 nonprofit organization.